9.19.09 Ellensburg Race Results
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Colleen Price Clark
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Sami Jo Sartin
Brenna Loften
Rachel Crites
Emma Lanning
fLisa Lawrence
sTrey Tucker
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fCourtney Deter
flessi Hoffman
#Jessi Hoffman
sRachel Cameron
,Joanie Lee
!Claretta Walker
fRachel Crites
iErin Peak

*Trey Tucker
sKim Olsen
yKelly Giustetti
!Jocelyn Sloan
fKatie Smith
iKeIIy Minor
*Sheri Powers
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Morgan Watson
Manda Mellergaard
Rachel Cameron
Shyanne Tedford
‘Holly Myers

sKaren Yuckert
!Manda Mellergaard
!Brandy Yuckert
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fMindy Wyatt-Michalscheck

iShannon Watson
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sShannon Deck
!Cindy DeWoody

He's Got Lanes Mojo

Molly

Truly Adash
Cody
Cruiser
Chintzi
Rocky

Baby

BCR SuperStreak
One Special Secret
Razz

Scoot

Booger

TJ.

Horse

Willie

Wally

Harley

Hammer

Toby

Frosty

Wizard

Paul

Shady

Maybelline
Checkmate

Charlie

Smoke

Lilly

Lana's Sweet Zodi
Sheza Breezins Best
Page

Emma
Daisy

17.872 $399.00

18.522
18.576
18.673
18.722
18.759
18.825

18.919
18.927
18.941
19.949
18.950
19.128
19.302
19.352
19.370
19.436
19.516
19.525
19.620
19.651
19.846

19.891
19.988
20.192
20.247
20.568
20.771
20.773
20.888
20.913
22.216

NT
NT

D2

$171.00
$102.60
$68.40

D3

$114.00
$68.40
$45.60

D4
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$85.50!
$51.3o!
$34.20
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fName

iShyanne Tedford
/

42D
|Samantha Robbins
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Brandy Yuckert
Emma Lanning
Morgan Watson
Emilee Myers
Shyanne Tedford

aD
Annie Minor
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Morgan Watson
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*Colleen Price Clark
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¢Doug Yuckert

Horse
Scoot

Daisy

Lana's Sweet Zodi
Cruiser

Paul

Boseefus
Checkmate

He's Got Lanes Mojo

Smoke

Time
18.456

19.117

19.693
19.868
19.891
20.112
20.296

20.959

17.872

21.793

18.456 18.956 19.456 20.456/
D1 D2 D3 D4
$37.80

$32.40

$21.60
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D1 D2 D3 D4

$14.40

$9.60:
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